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**** IMPORTANT MESSAGE ****

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all modules connected
to the Qualification, optional and core.

You should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step where your
registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly.

**********

 

Core Modules
Year long Modules
 

MM314    Sustainable Processes (Design Project)     10 Credits  

 

Semester 1

https://www.dcu.ie/print/pdf/node/170821


MM321  

MM322

MM307

MM323

MM309

Process and System Modelling   

Life Cycle Assessment and Decarbonisation

Measurement & Signal Processing

Thermodynamics: Energy

Project & Quality Management

5 Credits 

5 Credits

5 Credits 

5 Credits

5 Credits

Semester 2

MM324 

MM353

MM312

Environmental Legislation, Standards and Risk

Fundamentals of Control

Intra 1

5 Credits

5 Credits

15  Credits
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