Bachelor of Engineering in Mechanical and Sustainability Engineering

Course Short Code

SSEi

Course Year

3

Course Offering: 01

Print PDF

**** IMPORTANT MESSAGE ****

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all modules connected to the Qualification, optional and core.

You should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step where your registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly.

Core Modules

Year long Modules

MM314	Sustainable Processes (Design Project)	10 Credits

Semester 1

MM321	Process and System Modelling	5 Credits
MM322	Life Cycle Assessment and Decarbonisation	5 Credits
MM307	Measurement & Signal Processing	5 Credits
MM323	Thermodynamics: Energy	5 Credits
MM309	Project & Quality Management	5 Credits

Semester 2

MM324	Environmental Legislation, Standards and Risk	5 Credits
MM353	Fundamentals of Control	5 Credits
MM312	Intra 1	15 Credits

Updated: 4th August 2022